COPPER TUBING AND
ACCCESSORIES
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
CONTENTS
COPPER TUBE 3

22/1 CP 1500 22 1.5 Meter Lengths 0,80 0.90mm
15/2 CP 1500 15 1.5 Meter Lengths 0,59 1.00mm
22/2 CP 1500 22 1.5 Meter Lengths 0,88 1.00mm
15/0 CP 1000 15 1.0 Meter Lengths 0,20 0.50mm
22/0 CP 1000 22 1.0 Meter Lengths 0,36 0.60mm
15/1CP 1000 15 1.0 Meter Lengths 0,28 0.70mm
22/1 CP 1000 22 1.0 Meter Lengths 0,53 0.90mm
Code Size Description
15/0 ECO 15 5.5M Length 15mm Class 0 Eco Tube
22/0 ECO 22 5.5M Length 22mm Class 0 Eco Tube
Domestic Cut length
Domestic Econo Plumbing
FITTINGS
Capillary Fittings - SABS
SSL15S Slip Coupler C x C 15mm - SABS
SSL22S Slip Coupler C x C 22mm - SABS
SSL28S Slip Coupler C x C 28mm - SABS
SSL35S Slip Coupler C x C 35mm - SABS
SSL42S Slip Coupler C x C 42mm - SABS
SSL54S Slip Coupler C x C 54mm - SABS
SSL67S Slip Coupler C x C 67mm - SABS
SSL76S Slip Coupler C x C 76mm - SABS
SSL108S Slip Coupler C x C 108mm - SABS
SSC15S Straight Coupler C x C 15mm - SABS
SSC22S Straight Coupler C x C 22mm - SABS
SSC28S Straight Coupler C x C 28mm - SABS
SSC35S Straight Coupler C x C 35mm - SABS
SSC42S Straight Coupler C x C 42mm - SABS
SSC54S Straight Coupler C x C 54mm - SABS
SSC67S Straight Coupler C x C 67mm - SABS
SSC76S Straight Coupler C x C 76mm - SABS
SSC108S Straight Coupler C x C 108mm - SABS
SRSCF2215S Reducing Straight Coupler C X C 22 x 15 - SABS
SRSCF2815S Reducing Straight Coupler C X C 28 x 15 - SABS
SRSCF2822S Reducing Straight Coupler C X C 28 x 22 - SABS
SRSCF3522S Reducing Straight Coupler C X C 35 x 22 - SABS

SFRM4228S Fitting Reducer  Male C x C 42 x 28 - SABS
SFRM4235S Fitting Reducer  Male C x C 42 x 35 - SABS
SFRM5415S Fitting Reducer Male C x C  54 x 15 - SABS
SFRM5422S Fitting Reducer  Male C x C 54 x 22 - SABS
SFRM5428S Fitting Reducer  Male C x C 54 x 28 - SABS
SFRM5435S Fitting Reducer  Male C x C 54 x 35 - SABS
SFRM5442S Fitting Reducer  Male C x C 54 x 42 - SABS
SFRM6728S Fitting Reducer  Male C x C 67 x 28 - SABS
SFRM6754S Fitting Reducer  Male C x C 67 x 54 - SABS
SFRM7635S Fitting Reducer  Male C x C 76 x 35 - SABS
SFRM7642S Fitting Reducer  Male C x C 76 x 42 - SABS
SFRM7654S Fitting Reducer  Male C x C 76 x 54 - SABS
SFRM7667S Fitting Reducer  Male C x C 76 x 67 - SABS
SFRM10854S Fitting Reducer  Male C x C 108 x 54 - SABS
SFRM10876S Fitting Reducer  Male C x C 108 x 76 - SABS
SCFI15S Straight Coupler 15 x 1/2" FI x C - SABS
SCFI22S Straight Coupler 22 x 3/4" FI x C - SABS
SCFI28S Straight Coupler 28 x 1" FI x C - SABS
SCFI35S Straight Coupler 35 x 1 1/4" FI x C - SABS
SCFI42S Straight Coupler 42 x 1 1/2" FI x C - SABS
SCFI54S Straight Coupler 54 x 2" FI x C - SABS
SCFI76S Straight Coupler 76 x 3" FI x C - SABS
SCFI108S Straight Coupler 108 x 4" FI x C - SABS
SSC108S Straight Coupler C x C 108mm - SABS
FITTINGS
Capillary Fittings - SABS
SCFIR15BS Reducing Straight Coupler FI x C 15 x 3/4
- SABS
SCMIR15BS Reducing Straight Coupler MI x C 15 x 3/4
- SABS
SCMI15S Straight Coupler 15 x 1/2" MI x C - SABS
SCMI22S Straight Coupler 22 x 3/4" MI x C - SABS
SCMI28S Straight Coupler 28 x 1 MI x C - SABS
SCMI35S Straight Coupler 35 x 1 1/4" MI x C - SABS
SCMI42S Straight Coupler 42 x 1 1/2" MI x C - SABS
SCMI54S Straight Coupler 54 x 2" MI x C - SABS
SCMI67S Straight Coupler 67x 3" MI x C - SABS
SCMI76S Straight Coupler 76 x 3" MI x C - SABS
SCMI108S Straight Coupler 108 x 4" MI x C - SABS
SCE4515S 45o Elbow C x C 15mm - SABS
SCE4522S 45o Elbow C x C 22mm - SABS
SCE4528S 45o Elbow C x C 28mm - SABS
SCE4535S 45o Elbow C x C 35mm - SABS
SCE4542S 45o Elbow C x C 42mm - SABS
SCE4554S 45o Elbow C x C 54mm - SABS
SCE4567S 45o Elbow C x C 67mm - SABS
SCE4576S 45o Elbow C x C 76mm - SABS
SCE45108S 45o Elbow C x C 108mm - SABS
SCE15S 90o Elbow C x C 15mm - SABS
SCE22S 90o Elbow C x C 22mm - SABS
SCE28S 90o Elbow C x C 28mm - SABS
SCE35S 90o Elbow C x C 35mm - SABS
SCE42S 90o Elbow C x C 42mm - SABS
SCE54S 90o Elbow C x C 54mm - SABS
SCE67S 90o Elbow C x C 67mm - SABS
SCE76S 90o Elbow C x C 76mm - SABS
SCE108S 90o Elbow C x C 108mm - SABS
SCER2215S Reducing Elbow 90 deg C x C - SABS
FITTINGS
Capillary Fittings - SABS
SCFIE15S Elbow 90o FI x C 15 x 1/2" - SABS
SCFIE22S Elbow 90o  FI x C 22 x 3/4" - SABS
SCFIE28S Elbow 90o  FI x C 28 x1'' - SABS
SCFIE35S Elbow 90o  FI x C 35 x 1  1/4" - SABS
SCFIE42S Elbow 90o  FI x C 42 x 1  1/2" - SABS
SCFIE54S Elbow 90o  FI x C 54 x 2" - SABS
SCT15S Equal Tee C x C x C 15 - SABS
SCT22S Equal Tee C x C x C 22 - SABS
SCT28S Equal Tee C x C x C 28 - SABS
SCT35S Equal Tee C x C x C 35 - SABS
SCT42S Equal Tee C x C x C 42 - SABS
SCT54S Equal Tee C x C x C 54 - SABS
SCT67S Equal Tee C x C x C 67 - SABS
SCT76S Equal Tee C x C x C 76 - SABS
SCT108S Equal Tee C x C x C 108 - SABS
SCFIRE15BS Reducing Elbow 90 deg FI x C 15 x 3/4 - SABS
SCWPE15S Wallplate Elbow FI x C 15 x 1/2 - SABS
SCWPE22S Wallplate Elbow FI x C 22 x 3/4 - SABS
SCMIE15S Elbow 90o MI x C 15 x 1/2" - SABS
SCMIE22S Elbow 90o MI x C 22 x 3/4" - SABS
SCMIE28S Elbow 90o MI x C 28 x 1" -SABS
SCMIE35S Elbow 90o MI x C 35 x 1 1/4" -SABS
SCMIE42S Elbow 90o MI x C 42 x 1 1/2" -SABS
SCMIRE15BS Reducing Elbow 90 deg MI x C 15 x 3/4 - SABS
SCRT151522S Reducing Tee C x C x C 15 x 15 x 22
SCRT221515S Reducing Tee C x C x C 22 x 15 x 15
SCRT221522S Reducing Tee C x C x C 22 x 15 x 22

SCRT424215S Reducing Tee C x C x C 42 x 42 x 15
SCRT424222S Reducing Tee C x C x C 42 x 42 x 22
SCRT424228S Reducing Tee C x C x C 42 x 42 x 28
SCRT424235S Reducing Tee C x C x C 42 x 42 x 35
SCRT545422S Reducing Tee C x C x C 54 x 54 x 22
SCRT545428S Reducing Tee C x C x C 54 x 54 x 28
SCRT545435S Reducing Tee C x C x C 54 x 54 x 35
SCRT545442S Reducing Tee C x C x C 54 x 54 x 42
SCRT676742S Reducing Tee C x C x C 67 x 67 x 42
SCRT676754S Reducing Tee C x C x C 67 x 67 x 54
SCRT767622S Reducing Tee C x C x C 76 x 76 x 22
SCRT767635S Reducing Tee C x C x C 76 x 76 x 35
SCRT767642S Reducing Tee C x C x C 76 x 76 x 42
SCRT767654S Reducing Tee C x C x C 76 x 76 x 54
SCRT10810854S Reducing Tee C x C x C 108 x 108 x 54
SCFIT15S Tee C x C x FI 15 x 15 x 1/2
SCFIT22S Tee C x C x FI 22 x 22 x 3/4
FITTINGS
Capillary Fittings - SABS
STEC15S Tube End Cap 15mm
STEC22S Tube End Cap 22mm
STEC28S Tube End Cap 28mm
STEC35S Tube End Cap 35mm
STEC42S Tube End Cap 42mm
STEC54S Tube End Cap 54mm
Compression Fittings - SABS
CC15S Straight Coupler C x C 15mm
CC22S Straight Coupler C x C 22mm -
CC28S Straight Coupler C x C 28mm
CC35S Straight Coupler C x C 35mm
CC42S Straight Coupler C x C 42mm
CC54S Straight Coupler C x C 54mm
CCMI15S Straight Coupler C x MI 15 x 1/2
CCMI22S Straight Coupler C x MI 22 x 3/4
CCMI28S Straight Coupler C x MI 28 x 1
CCMI35S Straight Coupler C x MI 35 x 1 1/4
CCMI42S Straight Coupler C x MI 42 x 1 1/2
CCMI54S Straight Coupler C x MI 54 x 2
SFC15S Full Crossover C x C 15mm
SFC22S Full Crossover C x C 22mm
TS15S Tube Strap 15mm - SABS
TS22S Tube Strap 22mm - SABS
FITTINGS
Capillary Fittings - SABS
CCFI15S Straight Coupler C x FI 15 x 1/2 - SABS
CCFI22S Straight Coupler C x FI 22 x 3/4 - SABS
CCFI28S Straight Coupler C x FI 28 x 1 - SABS
CCFI35S Straight Coupler C x FI 35 x 1 1/4 - SABS
CCFI42S Straight Coupler C x FI 42 x 1 1/2 - SABS
CCFI54S Straight Coupler C x FI 54 x 2 - SABS
CCE15S Elbows C x C 15mm
CCE22S Elbows C x C 22mm
CCE28S Elbows C x C 28mm
CCE35S Elbows C x C 35mm
CCE42S Elbows C x C 42mm
CCE54S Elbows C x C 54mm
CCFIE15S Elbow 90 deg C x FI 15 x1/2
CCFIE22S Elbow 90 deg C x FI 22x 3/4
CCFIE28S Elbow 90 deg C x FI 28 x 1
CCFIE35S Elbow 90 deg C x FI 35 x 1  1/4
CCFIE42S Elbow 90 deg C x FI 42 x 1  1/2
CCFIE54S Elbow 90 deg C x FI 54 x 2
CCT15S Tees C x C x C 15mm
CCT22S Tees C x C x C 22mm
CCT28S Tees C x C x C 28mm
CCT35S Tees C x C x C 35mm
CCT42S Tees C x C x C 42mm
CCT54S Tees C x C x C 54mm
CCMIE15S Elbows C x MI 15 x1/2
CCMIE22S Elbows C x MI 22 x 3/4
CCMIE28S Elbows C x MI 28 x 1
CCFIWPE15S Wallplate Elbows 90 deg C x FI 15 x 1/2
CCFIWPE22S Wallplate Elbows 90 deg C x FI 22 x 3/4
CCFISE15S Swivel Elbow 90 deg C x FI 15 x 1/2
-SABS
FITTINGS
Compression Fittings - SABS
CCFIT15S Tees C x C x FI 15 x 15 x 1/2
CCFIT22S Tees C x C x FI 22 x 22 x 3/4
CCR2215S Reducing Straight Coupler C x C 22 x15
CCR2822S Reducing Straight Coupler C X C 28 x 22
CCMIR15BS Reducing Straight Coupler C x MI 15 x 3/4
CCFIR15BS Reducing Straight Coupler C x FI 15 x 3/4
CCRE2215S Reducing Elbow C x C 22 x 15
CCSE15S Stop End 15mm
CCSE22S Stop End 22mm
CPTA15S Pillar Tap Adaptor 15mm
CPTA22S Pillar Tap Adaptor 22mm
CCTR151522S Reducing Tee15x15x22
CCTR221515S Reducing Tee 22x15x15
CCTR221522S Reducing Tee22x15x22
CCTR222215S Reducing Tee 22x22x15
CCTR222228S Reducing Tee22x22x28
CN15S Spare Capnut 15mm
CN22S Spare Capnut 22mm
CN28S Spare Capnut 28mm
CN35S Spare Capnut 35mm
CN42S Spare Capnut 42mm
CN54S Spare Capnut 54mm
CCFIRE15BS Reducing Elbow C x FI 15 x 3/4
CCMIRE15BS Reducing Elbow C x MI 15 x 3/4
FITTINGS
Compression Fittings - SABS
CR15S Spare Ring 15mm
CR22S Spare Ring 22mm
CR28S Spare Ring 28mm
CR35S Spare Ring 35mm
CR42S Spare Ring 42mm
CR54S Spare Ring 54mm
CRS1P2215S Reducer 22 x 15
FITTINGS
Capillary Fittings - NON SABS
SSL15 Slip Coupler C x C 15mm
SSL22 Slip Coupler C x C 22mm
SSL108 Slip Coupler C x C 108mm
SSC15 Straight Coupler C x C 15mm
SSC22 Straight Coupler C x C 22mm
SSC28 Straight Coupler C x C 28mm
SSC42 Straight Coupler C x C 42mm
SSC54 Straight Coupler C x C 54mm
SSC108 Straight Coupler C x C 108mm
SRSCF2815 Reducing Straight Coupler C X C 28 x 15
SRSCF2822 Reducing Straight Coupler C X C 28 x 22
SRSCF3528 Reducing Straight Coupler C X C 35 x 28
SRSCF4235 Reducing Straight Coupler C X C 42 x 35
STC15 Straight Tap Connector C x FI 15mm x1/2
SFRM2215 Fitting Reducer  Male C x C 22 x 15
SFRM2815 Fitting Reducer  Male C x C 28 x 15
SFRM2822 Fitting Reducer  Male C x C 28 x 22
SFRM3515 Fitting Reducer  Male C x C 35 x 15
SFRM3528 Fitting Reducer  Male C x C 35 x 28
SFRM4215 Fitting Reducer  Male C x C 42 x15
SFRM4222 Fitting Reducer  Male C x C 42 x 22
SCFI15 Straight Coupler 15 x 1/2" FI x C
SCFI22 Straight Coupler 22 x 3/4" FI x C
SCFI28 Straight Coupler 28 x 1" FI x C
SCFI35 Straight Coupler 35 x 1 1/4" FI x C
SCFI42 Straight Coupler 42 x 1 1/2" FI x C
FITTINGS
Capillary Fittings - NON SABS
SCFIR15BS Reducing Straight Coupler FI x C 15 x 3/4
SCMIR15B Reducing Straight Coupler MI x C 15 x 3/4
SCMI15 Straight Coupler 15 x 1/2" MI x C
SCMI22 Straight Coupler 22 x 3/4" MI x C
SCMI28 Straight Coupler 28 x 1 MI x C
SCMI35 Straight Coupler 35 x 1 1/4" MI x C
SCMI42 Straight Coupler 42 x 1 1/2" MI x C
SCE4515 45o Elbow C x C 15mm
SCE4522 45o Elbow C x C 22mm
SCE4528 45o Elbow C x C 28mm
SCE4554 45o Elbow C x C 54mm
SCE4567 45o Elbow C x C 67mm
SCE45108 45o Elbow C x C 108mm
SCE15 90o Elbow C x C 15mm
SCE22 90o Elbow C x C 22mm
SCE28 90o Elbow C x C 28mm
SCE35 90o Elbow C x C 35mm
SCE42 90o Elbow C x C 42mm
SCE54 90o Elbow C x C 54mm
SCE67 90o Elbow C x C 67mm
SCE76 90o Elbow C x C 76mm
SCE108 90o Elbow C x C 108mm
SCER2215S Reducing Elbow 90 deg C x C - SABS
FITTINGS
Capillary Fittings - NON SABS
SCFIE15 Elbow 90o FI x C 15 x 1/2"
SCFIE22 Elbow 90o  FI x C 22 x 3/4"
SCFIE28 Elbow 90o  FI x C 28 x1''
SCFIE35 Elbow 90o  FI x C 35 x 1 1/4"
SCFIE42 Elbow 90o  FI x C 42 x 1 1/2"
SCT15 Equal Tee C x C x C 15
SCT22 Equal Tee C x C x C 22
SCT28 Equal Tee C x C x C 28
SCT35 Equal Tee C x C x C 35
SCT67S Equal Tee C x C x C 67
SCFIRE15B Reducing Elbow 90 deg FI x C 15 x 3/4
SCWPE15 Wallplate Elbow FI x C 15 x 1/2
SCWPE22 Wallplate Elbow FI x C 22 x 3/4
SCMIE15 Elbow 90o MI x C 15 x 1/2"
SCMIE22 Elbow 90o MI x C 22 x 3/4"
SCMIE35 Elbow 90o MI x C 35 x 1 1/4"
SCMIE42 Elbow 90o MI x C 42 x 1 1/2"
SCMIRE15B Reducing Elbow 90 deg MI x C 15 x 3/4
SCRT151522 Reducing Tee C x C x C 15 x 15 x 22
SCRT221515 Reducing Tee C x C x C 22 x 15 x 15
SCRT221522 Reducing Tee C x C x C 22 x 15 x 22
SCRT222215 Reducing Tee C x C x C 22 x 22 x 15
SCRT222228 Reducing Tee C x C x C 22 x 22 x 28
SCRT282222 Reducing Tee C x C x C 28 x 22 x 22
SCRT282228 Reducing Tee C x C x C 28 x 22 x 28
SCRT282822 Reducing Tee C x C x C 28 x 28 x 22
SCRT353528 Reducing Tee C x C x C 35 x 35 x 28
SCFIT15 Tee C x C x FI 15 x 15 x 1/2
FITTINGS
Capillary Fittings - NON SABS
STEC15 Tube End Cap 15mm
STEC22 Tube End Cap 22mm
STEC35 Tube End Cap 35mm
STEC54 Tube End Cap 54mm
SFC15 Full Crossover C x C 15mm
SFC22 Full Crossover C x C 22mm
TS15 Tube Strap 15mm
TS22 Tube Strap 22mm
Compression Fittings - NON SABS
CC15 Straight Coupler C x C 15mm
CC22 Straight Coupler C x C 22mm
CC28 Straight Coupler C x C 28mm
CC35 Straight Coupler C x C 35mm
CC42 Straight Coupler C x C 42mm
CC54 Straight Coupler C x C 54mm
CCMI15 Straight Coupler C x MI 15 x 1/2
CCMI22 Straight Coupler C x MI 22 x 3/4
CCMI28 Straight Coupler C x MI 28 x 1
CCMI35 Straight Coupler C x MI 35 x 1 1/4
CCMI42 Straight Coupler C x MI 42 x 1 1/2
CCMI54 Straight Coupler C x MI 54 x 2
FITTINGS
CCFI15 Straight Coupler C x FI 15 x 1/2
CCFI22 Straight Coupler C x FI 22 x 3/4
CCFI28 Straight Coupler C x FI 28 x 1
CCFI35 Straight Coupler C x FI 35 x 1 1/4
CCFI42 Straight Coupler C x FI 42 x 1 1/2
CCFI54 Straight Coupler C x FI 54 x 2
CCE15 Elbows C x C 15mm
CCE22 Elbows C x C 22mm
CCE28 Elbows C x C 28mm
CCE35 Elbows C x C 35mm
CCE54 Elbows C x C 54mm
CCMIE15 Elbows C x MI 15 x1/2
CCMIE22 Elbows C x MI 22 x 3/4
CCMIE28 Elbows C x MI 28 x 1
CCFIE15 Elbow 90 deg C x FI 15 x1/2
CCFIE22 Elbow 90 deg C x FI 22x 3/4
CCFIE28 Elbow 90 deg C x FI 28 x 1
CCFIE35 Elbow 90 deg C x FI 35 x 1 1/4
CCFIE54 Elbow 90 deg C x FI 54 x 2
CCT15 Tees C x C x C 15mm
CCT22 Tees C x C x C 22mm
CCT28 Tees C x C x C 28mm
CCFIWPE15 Wallplate Elbows 90 deg C x FI 15 x 1/2
CCFIWPE22 Wallplate Elbows 90 deg C x FI 22 x 3/4
CCFISE15 Swivel Elbow 90 deg C x FI 15 x 1/2
-SABS
FITTINGS
Compression Fittings - NON SABS
CCFIT15 Tees C x C x FI 15 x 15 x 1/2
CCFIT22 Tees C x C x FI 22 x 22 x 3/4
CCR2215 Reducing Straight Coupler C x C 22 x15
CCMIR15B Reducing Straight Coupler C x MI 15 x 3/4
CCFIR15B Reducing Straight Coupler C x FI 15 x 3/4
CCRE2215 Reducing Elbow C x C 22 x 15
CCSE15 Stop End 15mm
CCSE22 Stop End 22mm
CCFIRE15B Reducing Elbow C x FI 15 x 3/4
CCMIRE15B Reducing Elbow C x MI 15 x 3/4
CCTR151522 Reducing Tee15x15x22
CCTR221515 Reducing Tee 22x15x15
CCTR221522 Reducing Tee22x15x22
CCTR222215 Reducing Tee 22x22x15

SOLD500/3 Solder 3mm 500g
SOLD/DIY DIY solder & flux kit
CTA Product Code Description
LPTG15S Garden Tap 15mm SABS
BRASS GARDEN TAP
ACCESSORIES
PERFORATED COPPER STRIP
GATE & BALL VALVES
CTA Product
Code
Description Length
in
Metres
Thickness
PCS1.4M.4 Perforated Copper Strip 1,4 0.4mm
PCS5M.4 Perforated Copper Strip 5 0.4mm
PCS10M.4 Perforated Copper Strip 10 0.4mm
GV100715S Gate Valve 15mm DZR
GV100722S Gate Valve 22mm DZR
BV1130115S Ball Valve 15mm DZR
BV1130122S Ball Valve 22mm DZR
CTA Product Code Description
4704 115 X 8MM SOLDERED C/BALLS
4710 125 X 8MM SOLDERED C/BALLS
4718 150 X 10MM SOLDERED C/BALLS
4734 200 X 10MM SOLDERED C/BALLS
4736 200 X 12MM SOLDERED C/BALLS
COPPER FLOATS
COPLON INSULATION
Coplon
CTA Product Code Description Length Box Qty
CLP6X6 ID 1/4" (6mm) *TK 6mm 1/4" COPLON 1.83m 250
CLP10X6 ID 3/8" (9mm) *TK 6mm 1/4" COPLON 1.83m 200
CLP13X6 ID 1/2" (13mm) *TK 6mm 1/4" COPLON 1.83m 268
CLP16X6 ID 5/8" (16mm) *TK 6mm 1/4" COPLON  1.83m 133
CLP19X6 ID 3/4" (19mm) *TK 6mm 1/4" COPLON  1,83m 113
CLP22X6 ID 7/8" (22mm) *TK 6mm 1/4" COPLON  1,83m 80
CLP16X09 ID 5/8" (16mm) *TK 9mm 3/8" COPLON 1.83m 90
CLP22X09 ID 7/8" (22mm) *TK 9mm 3/8" COPLON 1.83m 65
CLP16X10 ID 5/8" (16mm) *TK  10mm 3/8" COPLON  1.83m 90
CLP22X10 ID 7/8" (22mm) *TK  10mm 3/8" COPLON  1.83m 65
CLP16X10ST ID 5/8" (16mm) *TK  10mm 3/8" COPLON  SLIT 1.83m 100
CLP22X10ST ID 7/8" (22mm) *TK  10mm 3/8" COPLON  SLIT 1.83m 75
CLP51X10 ID 2" (51mm) *TK  10mm 3/8" COPLON  SLIT 1.83m 24
CLP6X13 ID 1/4" (6mm) *TK 13mm 1/2" COPLON 1.83m 100
CLP13X13 ID 5/8" (16mm) *TK 13mm 1/2" COPLON 1.83m 72
CLP16X13 ID 5/8" (16mm) *TK 13mm 1/2" COPLON 1.83m 63
CLP22X13 ID 7/8" (22mm) *TK 13mm 1/2" COPLON  1.83m 42
CLP16X19 ID 5/8" (16mm) *TK 19mm 3/4" COPLON  1,83m 30
CLP19X19 ID 3/4" (19mm) *TK 19mm 3/4" COPLON  1,83m 25
CLP22X19 ID 7/8" (22mm) *TK 19mm 3/4" COPLON  1,83m 24
CLP28X19 ID 1 1/8" (28mm) *TK 19mm 3/4" COPLON  1.83m 20
CLP35X19 ID 1 3/8" (35mm) *TK 19mm 3/4" COPLON  1.83m 16
CLP42X19 ID 1 5/8" (42mm) *TK 19mm 3/4" COPLON 1.83m 16
CLP54X19 ID 2 1/8" (54mm) *TK 19mm 3/4" COPLON 1.83m 12
CLP16X25 ID 5/8" (16mm) *TK 25mm 1" COPLON R1 1.83m 20
CLP22X25 ID 7/8" (22mm) *TK 25mm 1" COPLON R1 1.83m 18
CLP28X25 ID 1 1/8" (28mm) *TK 25mm 1" COPLON R1 1.83m 16
CLP35X25 ID 1 3/8" (35mm) *TK 25mm 1" COPLON R1 1.83m 12
CLP42X25 ID 1 5/8" (42mm) *TK 25mm 1" COPLON R1 1.83m 12
CLP54X25 ID 2 1/8" (54mm) *TK 25mm 1" COPLON R1 1.83m 9
CLP67X25 ID 2 5/8" (67mm) *TK 25mm 1" COPLON R1 1.83m 8
CLP76X25 ID 3" (76mm) *TK 25mm 1" COPLON R1 1.83m 8
CLP108X25 ID 4-1/4" (108mm) *TK 25mm 1" COPLON R1 1.83m 6
CFT50 COPLON FOAM TAPE 50MM X 3MM X 10MTR ROLL 40
UNITWIST
CODE DESCRIPTION

UT2041A Female Tee Centre Female 1/2"
UT2041B Female Tee Centre Female 3/4"
UT2043A Reduced Tee Centre 15mm
UT2044R Reduced Tee End 22x15x22
UT2045R Reduced Tee 22mm Centre
UT2080A Cap Nut 15mm
UT2080B Cap Nut 22mm
UT2081A Grip Ring 15mm
UT2081B Grip Ring 22mm
UT2082A Spacer 15mm
UT2082B Spacer 22mm
UT2083A 0-Ring 15mm
UT2083B 0-Ring 22mm
UT2084A 15mm Female Washer
UT2084B 22MM Female Washer
PCST15  Stop Tap 15mm
PCST22  Stop Tap 22mm
PC15BT Garden Bib Tap 15mm
PC22BT Garden BibTap 22mm
PCPT15-W  Pillar Tap 15mm White
PC15SP Proclose 15mm Stand pipe

PF2024B PF wallplate elbow cxf 22mm x 3/4
PF2040A PF tee equal cxcxc 15mm
PF2040B PF tee equal cxcxc 22mm
PF2043A PF tee centre reducing cxcxc 22x22
PF2080A PF cap nut 15mm
PF2080B PF cap nut 22mm
PF2081A PF grip ring 15mm
PF2081B PF grip ring 22mm
PF2082A PF spacer red spare 15mm
PF2082B PF spacer ped spare 22mm
PF2083A PF o - ring 15mm
PF2083B PF o - ring 22mm
PF2084A PF washer for female fitting 15mm
CTA Product Code Description
BCSS200X15S Braided connectors SABS 15 x 200 FXF
BCSS350X15S Braided connectors SABS 15 x 350 FXF
BCSS450X15S Braided connectors SABS 15 x 450 FXF
BCSS600X15S Braided connectors SABS 15 x 600 FXF
BCSS350M-F M10L Braided connectors SS 350 Mxf M10 long shank
BCSS450M-F M10L Braided connectors SS 450 Mxf M10 long shank
BCSS350M-F M10S Braided connectors SS 350 Mxf M10 long shank
BCSS450M-F M10S Braided connectors SS 450 Mxf M10 long shank
BRAIDED CONNECTORS

REF 12.70 1/2" 5.5 Meters 1,13 0.61mm
REF 15.88 5/8" 5.5 Meters 1,63 0.71mm
REF 19.05 3/4" 5.5 Meters 1,93 0.71mm
REF 22.23 7/8" 5.5 Meters 2,63 0.81mm
REF 28.58 1 1/8" 5.5 Meters 3,88 0.91mm
REF 34.93 1 3/8" 5.5 Meters 5,36 1.02mm
REF 41.28 1 5/8" 5.5 Meters 7,46 1.22mm
REF 53.98 2 1/8" 5.5 Meters 11,53 1.42mm
REF 66.68 2 5/8" 5.5 Meters 16,31 1.63mm
REF 79.38 3 1/8" 5.5 Meters 21,24 1.78mm
REF 92.08 3 5/8" 5.5 Meters 28,11 2.03mm
REF 104.78 4 1/8" 5.5 Meters 37,94 2.41mm
Description Size Diameter Thickness Length Weight
Copper tube for R22 (Inch) O.D.(mm) W.T. (mm) L(m) Kg
R22PC6.35 1/4 6,35 0,61 15,24 1,50
R22PC9.52 3/8 9,52 0,61 15,24 2,33
R22PC12.70 1/2 12,70 0,71 15,24 3,64
R22PC15.88 5/8 15,88 0,71 15,24 4,61
R22PC19.05 3/4 19,05 0,81 15,24 6,32
R22PC22.23 7/8 22,23 0,91 15,24 8,31
Copper tube for R410A
R410PC6.35 1/4 6,35 0,91 15,24 2,12
R410PC9.52 3/8 9,52 0,91 15,24 3,35
R410PC12.70 1/2 12,70 0,91 15,24 4,59
R410PC15.88 5/8 15,88 0,91 15,24 5,83
R410PC19.05 3/4 19,05 0,91 15,24 7,07
R410PC22.23 7/8 22,23 0,91 15,24 10,26
COPPER TUBE
Refrigeration - R410A
Soft Drawn Coils
CTA Code Size (Inch) Description Weight Wall